2214015
2214028
2212035
2220030
2220041
2220060
2215047
2215047
2220045
2214030

Advanced Performance Analytics

Data Science in R

Master-Seminar Economics

Operations Management in the Automotive Industry

Services Design

Supply Chain Management

Seminar |: The impact of climate change on real estate prices
Seminar |I: The effect of pandemics on real estate prices
Master-Seminar Service Management

Master-Seminar Controlling and Business Accounting

Lecture
Block Course
Seminar
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar

Bruno Vilela, Sara Kamali, Heinz Ahn
Marcelo Costa, Sara Kamali, Heinz Ahn
Markus Ludwig

Christian Weckenborg, Patrick Schumacher
David Woisetschlager

Kerstin Schmidt

Marc Girtler

Marc Girtler

David Woisetschlager

Heinz Ahn

Bruno Vilela, Sara Kamali
Marcelo Costa

Markus Ludwig

Christian ~ Weckenborg

David Woisetschlager

Kerstin  Schmidt

tba

tba

tba

Sara Kamali

Management Control and Business Accounting / Business Science
Management Control and Business Accounting / Business Science
Institute of Economics / Business Science

Automotive Management and Industrial Production / Business Science
Services Management / Business Science

Automotive Management and Industrial Production / Business Science
Institute of Finance / Business Science

Institute of Finance / Business Science

Services Management / Business Science

Management Control and Business Accounting / Business Science
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