Course ID	Title	Type of Course	Lecturer (in charge)	Lecturer (performing)	Institute/Department	ECTS
2214015	Advanced Performance Analytics	Lecture	Bruno Vilela, Sara Kamali, Heinz Ahn	Bruno Vilela, Sara Kamali	Management Control and Business Accounting / Business Science	1,25
2214028	Data Science in R	Block Course	Marcelo Costa, Sara Kamali, Heinz Ahn	Marcelo Costa	Management Control and Business Accounting / Business Science	2
2212035	Master-Seminar Economics	Seminar	Markus Ludwig	Markus Ludwig	Institute of Economics / Business Science	4
2220030	Operations Management in the Automotive Industry	Lecture	Christian Weckenborg, Patrick Schumacher	Christian Weckenborg	Automotive Management and Industrial Production / Business Science	2,5
2220041	Services Design	Lecture	David Woisetschläger	David Woisetschläger	Services Management / Business Science	2,5
2220060	Supply Chain Management	Lecture	Kerstin Schmidt	Kerstin Schmidt	Automotive Management and Industrial Production / Business Science	2,5
2215047	Seminar I: The impact of climate change on real estate prices	Seminar	Marc Gürtler	tba	Institute of Finance / Business Science	4
2215047	Seminar II: The effect of pandemics on real estate prices	Seminar	Marc Gürtler	tba	Institute of Finance / Business Science	4
2220045	Master-Seminar Service Management	Seminar	David Woisetschläger	tba	Services Management / Business Science	4
2214030	Master-Seminar Controlling and Business Accounting	Seminar	Heinz Ahn	Sara Kamali	Management Control and Business Accounting / Business Science	4